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CIVIL ENGINEERING 
SPECIALISATION: WATER RESOURCE ENGG 

 
CATEGORY (GENERAL) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 CE 49 Karisma Majhi Kailash Chandra Majhi 75.2 
2 CE 38 Tapaswini Mohanty Bichitrananda Mohanty 74.6 
3 CE 29 Pritimanjari Sahu Pramod Kumar Sahu 74.0 
4 CE 62 Debashree Nayak Lambodar Nayak 71.6 
5 CE 15 Serly Sonam S.K. Tripathy 70.1 
6 CE 32 Subhashree Sahoo Susanta Kumar Sahoo 69.5 
7 CE 51 Ipsita Mohanty Amarendra Mohanty 69.0 
8 CE 07 Arunima Singh Niranjan Singh 68.9 
9 CE 14 Ketan Kumar Nandi Kshirod Kumar Nandi 68.8 
10 CE 57 Aditya Kumar Parhi Nilamani Parhi 67.8 
11 CE 22 Shilpa Das Jayanti Pattnaik (Mother) 67.5 
12 CE 16 Satya Ranjan Singh Shibaram Singh 66.2 
13 CE 66 Manasi Mishra Maguni Mishra 65.6 
14 CE 64 Balgopal Guru Suryamani Guru 65.1 
15 CE 08 Subhrata Meher Harekrushna Meher 64.1 
16 CE 67 Swati Bindu Mishra Basudev Mishra 60.0 
17 CE 45 Sthitaprajnya Das Susanta Das 59.9 

 
 CATEGORY (SC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 CE 05 Sanjay Kumar Behera Karunakar Behera 190 
2 CE 39 Chittaranjan Bibhar Rangadhar Bibhar 190 
3 CE 19 Padmalaya Sethi Mandodari sethi (Mother) 175 
4 CE 17 Kshyanaprava Priyadarshinee Rabinarayan Sethi 66.6 
5 CE 04 Prafulla Kumar Behera Ranachandra Behera 59.9 
6 CE 71 Jyotirmayee Nayak Braja Kishore Nayak 57.5 

 
  CANDIDATES: ST -NIL 
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CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 SPECIALISATION: ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

CATEGORY (GENERAL) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/  

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 CE 51 Ipsita Mohanty Amarendra Mohanty 69.2 
2 CE 07 Arunima Singh Niranjan Singh 69.0 
3 CE 14 Ketan Kumar Nandi Kshirod Kumar Nandi 68.8 
4 CE 57 Aditya Kumar Parhi Nilamani Parhi 67.8 
5 CE 22 Shilpa Das Jayanti Pattnaik (Mother) 67.5 
6 CE 16 Satya Ranjan Singh Shibaram Singh 66.2 
7 CE 66 Manasi Mishra Maguni Mishra 65.6 
8 CE 64 Balgopal Guru Suryamani Guru 65.1 
9 CE 08 Subhrata Meher Harekrushna Meher 64.1 
10 CE 67 Swati Bindu Mishra Basudev Mishra 60.0 
11 CE 45 Sthitaprajnya Das Susanta Das 59.9 

 
CATEGORY (SC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 CE 17 Kshyanaprava Priyadarshinee Rabinarayan Sethi 66.6 
2 CE 61 Parmita Sarkar Dababrata Sarkar 60.5 
3 CE 04 Prafulla Kumar Behera Ranachandra Behera 59.9 
4 CE 71 Jyotirmayee Nayak Braja Kishore Nayak 57.5 

 
 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 
SPECIALISATION: COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

      
CATEGORY (GENERAL) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 
Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 CSE 03 Dillip Kumar Nayak Mrs Vanumati Nayak 389 
2 CSE 51 Priyanka Panigrahi R H Panigrahi 380 
3 CSE 29 Bikram  Keshari Muduli B B Muduli 375 
4 CSE 78 Aseema Mohanty A Mohanty 370 
5 CSE 34 Smruti Rekha Swain S N Swain 370 
6 CSE 126 Pragyan Parimita Pradhan G N Pradhan 360 
7 CSE 102 Gouri Shankar Dash D K Dash 360 
8 CSE 42 Suchismita Mahapatra A. K. Mahapatra 352 
9 CSE 93 Mitali Nayak B N Nayak 334 
10 CSE 61 Suneli Suchismita Panda B. K. Panda 325 
11 CSE 38 Mohini Kanta Sahoo S. K. Sahoo 325 
23 CSE 20 Monalisha Dash M C Dash 311 



13 CSE 89 Monalisa Mohanty P K Mohanty 311 
14 CSE 28 Debasis Kar P K Kar 89.80 
15 CSE 120 Ankita Dash K Dash 85.84 
16 CSE 136 Gourav Mishra M Mishra 85.74 
17 CSE 82 Ranjan Satapathy P Satapathy 83.24 
18 CSE 121 Amitav Mishra S N Mishra 81.46 
19 CSE 62 Pragnya Paramita Swain B C Swain 79.84 
20 CSE 01 Tanmay Kumar Behera S Behera 79.49 
21 CSE 43 Prajna Paramita Pradhan D C Pradhan 78.81 
22 CSE 110 Roshni Pradhan S K Pradhan 78.66 
23 CSE 50 Rashmi Ranjan Dhal N Dhal 78.16 
24 CSE 17 Arpan Thakur S. C. Thakur 78.14 
25 CSE 37 Biksh Panigrahy B Panigrahy 77.75 
26 CSE 104 Sasmita Nahak G C Nahak 77.46 
27 CSE 91 Varsha Rani  A K Verma 76.68 
28 CSE 99 Sonam  Mishra S K Mishra 76.37 
29 CSE 132 Paabanee Sahoo P C Sahoo 76.22 
30 CSE 19 Ambit Ranjan Das S C Das 76.17 
31 CSE 25 Shubhra Shubhankari Dash P K Dash 75.66 
32 CSE 123 Santoshi Sahoo S C Sahoo 75.61 
33 CSE 57 Swagatika Das B B Das 75.14 
34 CSE 16 Benazir Neha Md Roshan Ali 74.93 
35 CSE 64 Karmajit Patra B Patra 74.80 
36 CSE 80 Sushree Sangeeta K C Dakua 74.36 
37 CSE 45 Tanistha Nayak G P Nayak 73.79 
38 CSE 23 Arati Rath C K Rath 73.71 
39 CSE 133 Lopamudra Mohanty A Mohanty 73.63 
40 CSE 08 Sushree Dhyanimudra Nayak S C Nayak 73.40 
41 CSE 85 Banaja Patra P M Patra 72.17 
42 CSE 86 Gyanajaya  Tripathy M Tripathy 71.86 
43 CSE 106 Subasinee Patra S K Patra 71.44 
44 CSE 39 Adyasha Pattnaik B D Pattnaik 71.32 
45 CSE 27 S. Gopal Krishna Patro S. K. Patra 71.22 
46 CSE 40 Deepak Kumar Patra M Patra 71.19 
47 CSE 94 Rojali  Majhi S Majhi 71.18 
48 CSE 69 Kalinga Kanya B Mahakud 70.99 
49 CSE 130 Navjeet Kaur Randhawa G P S Randhawa 70.93 
50 CSE 103 Ipsita Panda A K Panda 70.62 
51 CSE 02 Priyadarshini Pradhan K K Pradhan 70.48 
52 CSE 26 Sabita Sahu S. Sahu 70.23 
53 CSE 52 Bablu Patel S C Patel 69.60 
54 CSE 36 Sujeet Kumar Sudhanshu K P Yadav 69.54 
55 CSE 142 Sodyam Bebarta P K Bebarta 69.41 
56 CSE 139 Prangya Paramita Panda P K Panda 69.29 
57 CSE 92 Sushree Rekha Mahanta P K Mahanta 69.13 
58 CSE 111 Sasmita Satapathy K K Satapathy 68.87 
59 CSE 137 Pragyan Parimita Sahoo P S Sahoo 68.81 
60 CSE 72 Priyadarshini Dehury S C Dehury 68.70 
61 CSE 32 Moinak Maiti L K Maiti 68.59 
62 CSE 113 Rajesh Kumar Sahoo B D Sahoo 68.42 
63 CSE 15 Rabina Patel P K Patel 68.40 
64 CSE 119 Barsha Rani Negi B B Negi 68.38 



65 CSE 101 Anurag Sinha A Sinha 67.75 
66 CSE 131 Arundhati Sahoo A K Sahoo 67.25 
67 CSE 46 Debasish Pattnaik P C Pattnaik 66.95 
68 CSE 128 Utkarsa Purohit J N Purohit 66.51 
69 CSE 138 Snehanjali Pradhan B K Pradhan 66.41 
70 CSE 95 Sasank Sekhar Rath K Rath 66.40 
71 CSE 116 Banhisikha  Samanta B K J Samanta 66.12 
72 CSE 141 Shilpa Sahoo S C Sahoo 66.03 
73 CSE 13 Surama Manjari Behera R Behera 65.26 
74 CSE 55 Pujarini Samal B B S Samal 65.11 
75 CSE 77 Tausif Anwar Md Salim Uddin 64.79 
76 CSE 135 Ranjit Kumar Lenka R K Lenka 64.75 
77 CSE 07 Yash Raj Sahu O P Sahu 64.54 
78 CSE 144 Rupam Kumari A K Singh 64.01 
79 CSE 96 Rama Krushna Rath R N Rath 63.09 
80 CSE 30 Jasobanta Supakar S Supakar 62.66 
81 CSE 73 Ankit Kumar Acharya S P Acharya 62.23 
82 CSE 112 S. Sanjaya S Balaraju 62.11 
83 CSE 56 Arabinda Dash R Dash 61.62 
84 CSE 122 Lilly Chhanda M R Chhanda 59.14 
85 CSE 04 Shatarupa Goswami G Goswami 56.88 

 
        CATEGORY (SC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ Total 

Careers Mark 
Secured 

1 CSE 59 Anupam Mallick U. K. Mallik 341 
2 CSE 06 Snehasree Behera R. Behera 325 
3 CSE 114 Suruchi  Prangyasini  Priyadevi L. Azad 266 
4 CSE 14 Arpita Majhi D. Majhi 252 
5 CSE 127 Subrata Biswas C. Biswas 230 
6 CSE 53 Dipika Besan D Besan 65.72 
7 CSE 66 Rajashree Behera R N Behera 64.30 
8 CSE 67 Tanushree Behera D C Behera 59.73 

 
           CATEGORY (ST) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 CSE 44 Kumari Jyoti R M Rao 75.10 
3 CSE 124 Laxmi Priya Hantal L Hantal 69.87 
4 CSE 134 Jenny Pratima Xalxo C A Xalxo 59.90 

 

 

 

 
 



COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

SPECIALISATION: INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 
 

CATEGORY (GENERAL) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ Total 

Careers Mark Secured 
1 CSE 28 Debasis Kar P K Kar 89.80 
2 CSE 120 Ankita Dash K Dash 85.84 
3 CSE 136 Gourav Mishra M Mishra 85.74 
4 CSE 82 Ranjan Satapathy P Satapathy 83.24 
5 CSE 121 Amitav Mishra S N Mishra 81.46 
6 CSE 62 Pragnya Paramita Swain B C Swain 79.84 
7 CSE 01 Tanmay Kumar Behera S Behera 79.49 
8 CSE 43 Prajna Paramita Pradhan D C Pradhan 78.81 
9 CSE 110 Roshni Pradhan S K Pradhan 78.66 
10 CSE 50 Rashmi Ranjan Dhal N Dhal 78.16 
11 CSE 17 Arpan Thakur S. C. Thakur 78.14 
12 CSE 37 Biksh Panigrahy B Panigrahy 77.75 
13 CSE 104 Sasmita Nahak G C Nahak 77.46 
14 CSE 91 Varsha Rani  A K Verma 76.68 
15 CSE 99 Sonam  Mishra S K Mishra 76.37 
16 CSE 132 Paabanee Sahoo P C Sahoo 76.22 
17 CSE 19 Ambit Ranjan Das S C Das 76.17 
18 CSE 25 Shubhra Shubhankari Dash P K Dash 75.66 
19 CSE 123 Santoshi Sahoo S C Sahoo 75.61 
20 CSE 57 Swagatika Das B B Das 75.14 
21 CSE 16 Benazir Neha Md Roshan Ali 74.93 
22 CSE 64 Karmajit Patra B Patra 74.80 
23 CSE 80 Sushree Sangeeta K C Dakua 74.36 
24 CSE 45 Tanistha Nayak G P Nayak 73.79 
25 CSE 23 Arati Rath C K Rath 73.71 
26 CSE 133 Lopamudra Mohanty A Mohanty 73.63 
27 CSE 08 Sushree Dhyanimudra Nayak S C Nayak 73.40 
28 CSE 85 Banaja Patra P M Patra 72.17 
29 CSE 86 Gyanajaya  Tripathy M Tripathy 71.86 
30 CSE 106 Subasinee Patra S K Patra 71.44 
31 CSE 39 Adyasha Pattnaik B D Pattnaik 71.32 
32 CSE 27 S. Gopal Krishna Patro S. K. Patra 71.22 
33 CSE 40 Deepak Kumar Patra M Patra 71.19 
34 CSE 94 Rojali  Majhi S Majhi 71.18 
35 CSE 69 Kalinga Kanya B Mahakud 70.99 
36 CSE 130 Navjeet Kaur Randhawa G P S Randhawa 70.93 
37 CSE 103 Ipsita Panda A K Panda 70.62 
38 CSE 02 Priyadarshini Pradhan K K Pradhan 70.48 
39 CSE 26 Sabita Sahu S. Sahu 70.23 
40 CSE 52 Bablu Patel S C Patel 69.60 
41 CSE 36 Sujeet Kumar Sudhanshu K P Yadav 69.54 
42 CSE 142 Sodyam Bebarta P K Bebarta 69.41 
43 CSE 139 Prangya Paramita Panda P K Panda 69.29 
44 CSE 92 Sushree Rekha Mahanta P K Mahanta 69.13 



45 CSE 111 Sasmita Satapathy K K Satapathy 68.87 
46 CSE 137 Pragyan Parimita Sahoo P S Sahoo 68.81 
47 CSE 72 Priyadarshini Dehury S C Dehury 68.70 
48 CSE 32 Moinak Maiti L K Maiti 68.59 
49 CSE 113 Rajesh Kumar Sahoo B D Sahoo 68.42 
50 CSE 15 Rabina Patel P K Patel 68.40 
51 CSE 119 Barsha Rani Negi B B Negi 68.38 
52 CSE 101 Anurag Sinha A Sinha 67.75 
53 CSE 131 Arundhati Sahoo A K Sahoo 67.25 
54 CSE 46 Debasish Pattnaik P C Pattnaik 66.95 
55 CSE 128 Utkarsa Purohit J N Purohit 66.51 
56 CSE 138 Snehanjali Pradhan B K Pradhan 66.41 
57 CSE 95 Sasank Sekhar Rath K Rath 66.40 
58 CSE 116 Banhisikha  Samanta B K J Samanta 66.12 
59 CSE 141 Shilpa Sahoo S C Sahoo 66.03 
60 CSE 13 Surama Manjari Behera R Behera 65.26 
61 CSE 55 Pujarini Samal B B S Samal 65.11 
62 CSE 77 Tausif Anwar MD Salim Uddin 64.79 
63 CSE 135 Ranjit Kumar Lenka R K Lenka 64.75 
64 CSE 07 Yash Raj Sahu O P Sahu 64.54 
65 CSE 144 Rupam Kumari A K Singh 64.01 
66 CSE 96 Rama Krushna Rath R N Rath 63.09 
67 CSE 30 Jasobanta Supakar S Supakar 62.66 
68 CSE 73 Ankit Kumar Acharya S P Acharya 62.23 
69 CSE 112 S. Sanjaya S Balaraju 62.11 
70 CSE 56 Arabinda Dash R Dash 61.62 
71 CSE 122 Lilly Chhanda M R Chhanda 59.14 
72 CSE 04 Shatarupa Goswami G Goswami 56.88 

 
CATEGORY (SC) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 CSE 53 Dipika Besan D Besan 65.72 
2 CSE 66 Rajashree Behera R N Behera 64.30 
3 CSE 67 Tanushree Behera D C Behera 59.73 

 
CATEGORY (ST) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 CSE 134 Jenny Pratima Xalxo C A Xalxo 59.90 
 

 

 

 
 



ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

SPECIALISATION: POWER SYSTEM ENGINEERING 
 

CATEGORY (GENERAL) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 EE 402 Shovan  Mondal A.K. Mandal 437 
2 EE 149 Prayas Mohanty P.C. Mohanty 437 
3 EE 120 Aditi  Abhisikta P.K. Lanka 437 
4 EE 133 Srikant Rout B. Rout 437 
5 EE211 Sunil Kumar Bagudai M.P. Bagudai 434 
6 EE 201 Siddhartha S. Mishra J.K. Mishra 431 
7 EE 199 Sudhasmita  Behera  B.N. Behera 431 
8 EE 114 Janmejaya Pradhan K.C. Prahdan 430 
9 EE 210 Sunil Kumar Tripathy N. Tripathi 430 
10 EE 049 Satyabrata Moharana S. D. Moharana 427 
11 EE 139 P.Swati Patro P.N.Patro 425   
12 EE 356 Sunita Patel  B. Patel 425 
13 EE 330 Stita Pragnya Dash P.K. Das 424 
14 EE 030 Sagarika Rout K. Rout 424 
15 EE 050 Animesh Kumar Sahoo S. K. Sahoo 424 
16 EE 086 Saroj Kumar Behera H. C. Behera 424 
17 EE 209 Abinash Rath A.P.Rath 420 
18 EE 087 Debasish Mohanty B. Mohanty 420 
19 EE 083 Subhashree  Swain O. K. Swain 420 
20 EE 358 Girish Kumar Das G.C.Das 420 
21 EE 090 Rajat Chandra Sahoo K. C. Sahoo 413 
22 EE 053 Swapnita Mallick  A. C. Mallick 410 
23 EE 198 Subhendu Sekhar Dash B.Dash 410 
24 EE 071 Prasanna Kumar Biswal B. K. Biswal 410 
25 EE 379 Rajeeb Ray K.L.Ray 407 
26 EE 274 Jeebanjyoti Das J.B.Das 407 
27 EE 070 Somanath Meher I. Meher 407   
28 EE 123 Rajesh Kumar Sahu S. Sahu 404   
29 EE 205 Ramesh Kumar  S.K.Singh 404   
30 EE 067 Ritambhara Pradhan B. Brahmachary 401   
31 EE 061 Sumit Kumar Behera P. K. Behera 401   
32 EE 230 Biranchi Narayan Mishra S.C.Mishra. 401   
33 EE 262 Santosh Kumar Parida N. Parida 400   
34 EE 015 Santanu Kumar Nayak J. Nayak 400   
35 EE 234 Sujit Mohapatra H.Mohapatra 400  
36 EE 203 Charan Prusty B.C.Prusty 397 
37 EE 294 Pawan Kumar  P.Ray 394   
38 EE 291 Pravakar Sahoo C.Sahoo 394   
39 EE 372 Santosh Kumar Sahoo H.Sahoo 394   
40 EE 045 Pabitra Kumar Roy P. K. Roy 394   

 
 
 
 



 
CATEGORY (SC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ Total 

Careers Mark 
Secured 

1 EE 165 Diptimayee Jena R.Jena 287 
2 EE 359 Jagannath Patra H.Patra 260 
3 EE 268 Biswa Ranjan Behera B.N.Behera 257 
4 EE 107 Luckyshree Sunany S.Sunany 251 
5 EE 337 Priyabrata Behera P.Behera 233 
6 EE 22 Nirakar Sethi B. K. Sethi 209   
7 EE 197 Etishree Dalei D.K.Dalai 209   
8 EE 346 Raghunath Malik S.Malik 207 
9 EE 094 Abhisek Behera P. C. Behera 191   
10 EE 237 Biswabhusan sethi A.Sethi 191   
11 EE 65 B.P. Ramakant P. C. Sethi 185 

 

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
SPECIALISATION: POWER ELECTRONICS CONTROL & DRIVES 

 
CATEGORY (GENERAL) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 EE 114 Janmejaya Pradhan K.C. Prahdan 430   
2 EE 210 Sunil Kumar Tripathy N. Tripathi 430   
3 EE 049 Satyabrata Moharana S. D. Moharana 427 
4 EE 139 P.Swati Patro P.N.Patro 425   
5 EE 356 Sunita Patel  B. Patel 425   
6 EE 330 Stita Pragnya Dash P.K. Das 424   
7 EE 030 Sagarika Rout K. Rout 424   
8 EE 050 Animesh Kumar Sahoo S. K. Sahoo 424   
9 EE 086 Saroj Kumar Behera H. C. Behera 424   
10 EE 209 Abinash Rath A.P.Rath 420   
11 EE 087 Debasish Mohanty B. Mohanty 420   
12 EE 083 Subhashree  Swain O. K. Swain 420   
13 EE 358 Girish Kumar Das G.C.Das 420   
14 EE 090 Rajat Chandra Sahoo K. C. Sahoo 413 
15 EE 053 Swapnita Mallick  A. C. Mallick 410   
16 EE 198 Subhendu Sekhar Dash B.Dash 410   
17 EE 071 Prasanna Kumar Biswal B. K. Biswal 410   
18 EE 379 Rajeeb Ray K.L.Ray 407   
19 EE 274 Jeebanjyoti Das J.B.Das 407   
20 EE 070 Somanath Meher I. Meher 407   
21 EE 123 Rajesh Kumar Sahu S. Sahu 404   
22 EE 205 Ramesh Kumar  S.K.Singh 404   
23 EE 067 Ritambhara Pradhan B. Brahmachary 401   
24 EE 061 Sumit Kumar Behera P. K. Behera 401   
25 EE 230 Biranchi Narayan Mishra S.C.Mishra. 401   
26 EE 262 Santosh Kumar Parida N. Parida 400   
27 EE 015 Santanu Kumar Nayak J. Nayak 400   
28 EE 234 Sujit Mohapatra H.Mohapatra 400 



29 EE 203 Charan Prusty B.C.Prusty 397 
30 EE 294 Pawan Kumar  P.Ray 394   
31 EE 291 Pravakar Sahoo C.Sahoo 394   
32 EE 372 Santosh Kumar Sahoo H.Sahoo 394   
33 EE 045 Pabitra Kumar Roy P. K. Roy 394   
34 EE 132 Shuddhasattwa Mishra S.R.Mishra 390   
35 EE 364 Swadhin Kumar Hota B.Hota 390   
36 EE 219 Saurav Biswas A.R. Biswas 389 
37 EE 011 Sandip Kumar Dhal P. C. Dhal 387 
38 EE 376 Dibya S. Choudhury P.Choudhury 384 
39 EE 275 Shikha Srivastava S.K.Srivastava 383 
40 EE 259 Bijayaketan Kuntia U. Kuntia 380 

 
CATEGORY (SC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 EE 165 Diptimayee Jena R.Jena 287 
2 EE 359 Jagannath Patra H.Patra 260 
3 EE 268 Biswa Ranjan Behera B.N.Behera 257 
4 EE 107 Luckyshree Sunany S.Sunany 251 
5 EE 337 Priyabrata Behera P.Behera 233 
6 EE 22 Nirakar Sethi B. K. Sethi 209   
7 EE 197 Etishree Dalei D.K.Dalai 209   
8 EE 346 Raghunath Malik S. Malik 207 
9 EE 094 Abhisek Behera P. C. Behera 191   
10 EE 237 Biswabhusan sethi A.Sethi 191   
11 EE 65 B.P. Ramakant P. C. Sethi 185 

 
ELECTRONICS & TELE COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

SPECIALISATION : COMMUNICATION SYSTEM ENGINEERING   

CATEGORY (GENERAL) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 ETC 88 Smita Satpathy S. Satpathy 434 
2 ETC 243 Suchismita Behera A.K Behera 433 
3 ETC 228 Sunny Kumar Gupta S. S Gupta 433 
4 ETC 170 Prasenjit Ray C.C Ray 433 
5 ETC 31 Nandan Kumar Dey S.K Dey 429 
6 ETC 95 Pratish Kumar  Sahoo S.B Sahoo 429 
7 ETC 53 Swarana Laxmi Panda R. Panda 428 
8 ETC 156 Sambit Mohapatra J.P Mohapatra 427 
9 ETC 78 Bishnu Prasad Mishra H. Mishra 426 
10 ETC 174 Animesh Kumar Sahoo S. K. Sahoo 424 
11 ETC 272 Saumya Subodha Behera M. Behera 422 
12 ETC 136 Umakanta Bhatta G. Bhatta 422 
13 ETC 135 Sanjeeb Kumar Behera N. Behera 422 
14 ETC 129 Sarthak Mohapatra B.C Mohapatra 419 
15 ETC 40 Jibitesh Parida P.K Parida 419 
16 ETC 296 Prabeen Kumar Sahu M.C Sahu 419 
17 ETC 313  Abhijit Sahoo G. Sahoo 419 



18 ETC 304 Sidharth Shankar Nayak N.N Nayak 416 
19 ETC 87 Mukundalal Pradhan M. Pradhan 416 
20 ETC 115 Prasanta Kumar Tripathy M.K Tripathy 412 
21 ETC 81 Manasa Kumar Jena N. Jena 409 
22 ETC 30 Adwait Prasada Nayak H. Nayak 405 
23 ETC 318 Saummit Kanoongo M.R Kanoongo 404 
24 ETC 196 Manoj Kumar Sahoo K. Sahoo 404 
25 ETC 41 Pragyan Sahoo P.C Sahoo 403 
26 ETC 19 Bijay Kumar Patel B. N. Patel 402 
27 ETC 236 Soumya Ranjan Sahoo N. Sahoo 402 
28 ETC 305 Sankalpa Ku. Mohanty J. Mohanty 399 
29 ETC 119 Nikhilesh  Pradhan  N. Pradhan 395 
30 ETC 76 Sandeep Sukumar Tripathy B. Tripathy 395 
31 ETC 90 Priyanjali Choudhury B.B Choudhury 392 
32 ETC 201 Pallavi Das S. Das 392 
33 ETC 194 Nibedita Prusty N.K Prusty 390 
34 ETC 146 Sagarika Sahoo M.Sahoo 389 
35 ETC 48 Nikesh Kumar Sahu P. Sahu 389 

 
CATEGORY (SC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 ETC 283 Sibaji Nahak G. Nahak 338 
2 ETC 79 Swetapadma Samal B.C Samal 332 
3 ETC 240 Sipra Behera P.Behera 311 
4 ETC 28 Himanshu Kumar Behera R. Behra 311 
5 ETC 59 Ullash Chandra Behera E. Behera 308 
6 ETC 185 Sukant Behera B.Behera 302 
7 ETC 270 Supriya  Banik G. Banik 296 
8 ETC 257 Radha Raman Bidika S. Bidika 284 
9 ETC 276 Rajesh Kumar Sethy K.C Sethy 270 
10 ETC 173 Sudhansu Mallik S. Mallik 230 
11 ETC 49 Santosh Kumar Sethi N. Sethi 226 
12 ETC 281 Vikramaditya Tarai B.Tarai 226 
13 ETC 249 Smrutirekha Priyadarshani K.Mallik 216 

 
CATEGORY (ST) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 ETC 266 P. Bhawani L. Sabar 240 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



ELECTRONICS & TELE COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
SPECIALISATION :  VLSI SIGNAL PROCESSING 

 
CATEGORY (GENERAL) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 ETC 51 Ashis Kar B.K Kar 440 
2 ETC 101 Amar Jyoti  Satapathy D. M Satpathy 440 
3 ETC 88 Smita Satpathy S. Satpathy 434 
4 ETC 243 Suchismita Behera A.K Behera 433 
5 ETC 228 Sunny Kumar Gupta S. S gupta 433 
6 ETC 170 Prasenjit Ray C.C Ray 433 
7 ETC 31 Nandan Kumar Dey S.K Dey 429 
8 ETC 95 Pratish Kumar  Sahoo S.B Sahoo 429 
9 ETC 53 Swarana Laxmi Panda R. Panda 428 
10 ETC 156 Sambit Mohapatra J.P Mohapatra 427 
11 ETC 78 Bishnu Prasad Mishra H. Mishra 426 
12 ETC 174 Animesh Kumar Sahoo S. K. Sahoo 424 
13 ETC 272 Saumya Subodha Behera M. Behera 422 
14 ETC 136 Umakanta Bhatta G. Bhatta 422 
15 ETC 135 Sanjeeb Kumar Behera N. Behera 422 
16 ETC 129 Sarthak Mohapatra B.C.Mohapatra 419 
17 ETC 40 Jibitesh Parida P.K Parida 419 
18 ETC 296 Prabeen Kumar Sahu M.C Sahu 419 
19 ETC 313  Abhijit Sahoo G. Sahoo 419 
20 ETC 304 Sidharth Shankar Nayak N.N Nayak 416 
21 ETC 87 Mukundalal Pradhan M. Pradhan 416 
22 ETC 115 Prasanta Kumar Tripathy M.K Tripathy 412 
23 ETC 347 Subash Chandra Das S.Das 409 
24 ETC 81 Manasa Kumar Jena N. Jena 409 
25 ETC 30 Adwait Prasada Nayak H. Nayak 405 
26 ETC 318 Saummit Kanoongo M.R.Kanoongo 404 
27 ETC 196 Manoj Kumar Sahoo K. Sahoo 404 
28 ETC 41 Pragyan Sahoo P.C Sahoo 403 
29 ETC 19 Bijay Kumar Patel B. N. Patel 402 
30 ETC 236 Soumya Ranjan Sahoo N. Sahoo 402 
31 ETC 305 Sankalpa Ku. Mohanty J. Mohanty 399 
32 ETC 119 Nikhilesh  Pradhan  N. Pradhan 395 
33 ETC 76 Sandeep Sukumar Tripathy B. Tripathy 395 
34 ETC 90 Priyanjali Choudhury B.B.Choudhury 392 
35 ETC 201 Pallavi Das S. Das 392 
36 ETC 194 Nibedita Prusty N.K Prusty 390 
37 ETC 146 Sagarika Sahoo M.Sahoo 389 
38 ETC 48 Nikesh Kumar Sahu P. Sahu 389 

 
CATEGORY (SC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref.No. Name Father’s Name 
Gate Score/ 

Total Careers 
Mark Secured 

1 ETC 37 Manas Sundar Behera M.C Behera 348 
2 ETC 283 Sibaji Nahak G. Nahak 338 
3 ETC 79 Swetapadma Samal B.C Samal 332 



4 ETC 240 Sipra Behera P.Behera 311 
5 ETC 28 Himanshu Kumar Behera R. Behra 311 
6 ETC 59 Ullash Chandra Behera E. Behera 308 
7 ETC 185 Sukant Behera B.Behera 302 
8 ETC 270 Supriya  Banik G. Banik 296 
9 ETC 257 Radha Raman Bidika S. Bidika 284 
10 ETC 276 Rajesh Kumar Sethy K.C Sethy 270 
11 ETC 173 Sudhansu Mallik S. Mallik 230 
12 ETC 49 Santosh Kumar Sethi N. Sethi 226 
13 ETC 281 Vikramaditya Tarai B.Tarai 226 
14 ETC 249 Smrutirekha Priyadarshani K.Mallik 216 

 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
           SPECIALISATION : PRODUCTION ENGINEERING 

 
CATEGORY (GENERAL) 

1 ME 105 Jayanta Kumar Garnaik B. Garnaik 344 
2 ME 66 Golak  Bihari Mahanta K. Mahanta 341 
3 ME 134 Ayashkanta Jena A. K. Jena 341 
4 ME 04 Saurav Kumar Sahu P. K. Sahu 341 
5 ME 60 Deepak Kumar Biswal A. C. Biswal 334 
6 ME 88 Manas Kumar Padhan S. Padhan 334 
7 ME 06 Rinku Kumar Gouda D. Gauda 324 
8 ME 15 Chandra Kant Swain G. C. Swain 324 
9 ME 30 Manoranjan Mishra B. Mishra 323 
10 ME 39 Anshuman Kumar Sahu T. S. Sahu 320 
11 ME 91 Manisha Fande S. Fande 319 
12 ME 146 Madhuresh Kumar P. Kumar 317 
13 ME 94 Mrunal Kanti Mishra P. K. Mishra 313 
14 ME 17 Anwesha Panigrahi R. K. Panigrahi 313 
15 ME 01 Sameer Ranjan Sahu N. Sahu 313 
16 ME 62 Pawan Kumar P. Mandal 313 
17 ME 126 Susanta Kumar Biswal S. C. Biswal 312 
18 ME 43 Amiya Ranjan Rautaray B. Rautaray 310 
19 ME 24 Prabhat Ranjan    Mishra H. K. Mishra 310 
20 ME 37 Sambeet Kumar Sahu G. B. Sahu 306 
21 ME 26 Sarat Kumar Sahoo S. Sahoo 306 
22 ME 107 Deepak Kumar Nayak S. Nayak 299 
23 ME 76 Satchidananda Tripathy P. K. Panigrahi  292 
24 ME 93 Jyoti  Prajnya Jena S. C. Jena 278 
25 ME 28 Alok Behera P. K. Behera 264 
26 ME 101 Sanjay Kumar Sahoo G. P. Sahoo 264 

 
                                                           CATEGORY (SC) 
1 ME 13 Dharma Prakash Samal P. K. Samal 290 
2 ME 116 Subhradarshani Majhi R. Majhi 261 
3 ME 103 Narasingh Deep B. Deep 229 

      4 ME 12 Chinmayee Behera B. Behera 76.21 
      5 ME 121 M.J. Anup Kumar M. Mallick 72.88 

6 ME 63 Jagjit Behera J. Behera 71.19 
7 ME 141 Smruti Ranjan Mallick B. C. Mallick 64.80 
8 ME 23 Jasin Kumar Tarai P. Tarai 63.93 



 
        CATEGORY (ST) 

1 ME 125 Alok Bara Alois Bara 56.35  
2 ME 57 Puspita Baskey R. Baskey 53.88  

 
PRODUCTION ENGINEERING 

SPECIALISATION: MANUFACTURING SYSTEM ENGINEERING 
CATEGORY (GENERAL) 

1 PE-30 Swayam Sampurna Panigrahi Purna Chandra Panigrahi 80.56 
2 PE-31 Priyadarshika Nayak Haris chandra Nayak 78.30 
3 PE-32 Lipsamayee Mishra Narendra ku Mishra 77.55 
4 PE-12 Trupti Mohanty Ratikanta Mohanty 77.51 
5 PE-33 Ipsita Mohanty Adhar chandra Mohanty 76.86 
6 PE-34 Sanghamitra Debta Pramod Chandra Debta 76.77 
7 PE-35 Ankita Mishra Pradeep Ku Mishra 75.88 
8 PE-36 Swati Panda Dilip Ku Panda 75.59 
9 PE-37 Sonali Nayak Umakanta Nayak 75.04 
10 PE-38 Jashaswni Routray Ranja ku Routray 74.18 
11 PE-39 Sidharth Sankar Adhikari Santosh Ku Adhikari 73.45 
12 PE-19 Anjali Agarwal Promod Kumar Agarwal 73.14 
13 PE-07 Rupalin Biswal Niranjan Biswal 72.35 
14 PE-40 Badratul Kamar Waris Khan 72.03 
15 PE-02 Alok Behera Pradosh Kumar Behera 72.07 
16 PE-20 Rakesh Kumar Parua Bata Kishore Parua 71.98 
17 PE-06 Priyanka Panda Gajendra Panda 71.92 
18 PE-41 Amaresh Biswal Sangram Keshri Biswal 71.45 
19 PE-05 Pravas Ranjan Behuria Bijay Kumar Behuria 70.77 
20 PE-42 Sefalee Sarangi Siddhartha Sarangi 70.45 
21 PE-43 Sangita Das Pabitra Kishore Das 69.28 
22 PE-44 Deepak Ku Jena Shiv shankar Jena 69.20 
23 PE-45 Madhu Manjari Saran Akshya Ku Saran 67.19 
24 PE-14 Abhinash Pattnaik Pramod Kumar Pattnaik 67.67 
25 PE-46 Rajashree Samantaray Abhay Ku Samantaray 66.67 
26 PE-47 Biswanandini Nayak Bichitra nanda Nayak 65.30 
27 PE-21 Ashutosh Kumar Dwivedi Chandeshwar Dwivedi 64.77 
28 PE-10 Ajit Kumar Chhuria Satya Prasanna Chhuria 63.78 
29 PE-48 Bhabani Prasad Samal Saahadeba Samal 63.45 
30 PE-49 Debashis Mishra Parmod Ku Mishra 63.02 
31 PE-11 Prakash Kumar Behera Mahesh Chandra Behera 60.09 
32 PE-50 Prakash Chandra Das Madhusudan Das 56.46 
33 PE-09 Satya Prakash Barpanda Manbhanjan Barpanda 55.76 

 
 


